
E L I Z A B E T H G R A C E F L O R A L . C O M

BRIDAL BOUQUET 

BRIDESMAID BOUQUET

BOUTONNIEER 

CORSAGE

CEREMONY ARCH  

CENTERPIECE 

BUDVASE 

CANDLES 

$250

$80

$15

$35

$1000

$200

$20

VARIES

D E S I G N  G U I D E L I N E S

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL PRICING

INVESTMENTS BEGIN AT $5000

BEFORE TAX AND FEES 


